Etherbus®
Industrial CAT5E Ethernet Cable & Cordsets
Kevlar Super Cabling for the Toughest Applications
This Kevlar-reinforced super-rugged cable will protect your Ethernet
connections indoors or outdoors. Its high reliability and superior
ruggedness make it a perfect choice for industrial, military or any
application needing extra protection. This Kevlar-reinforced cable is
super strong yet highly flexible, and designed to resist UV, water and

• Extreme temperature
• And much more …
Ordering Guide
Part Number Description
EB-CAT5E-xCC Cordset with preinstalled
RJ45 plugs (shielded),
x = length in meters up to 100
CF
(w/ 1 IP67 plug)
FF
(w/ 2 IP67 plugs)
Replace the CC above to
specify having 1 or 2 of the
EB-RJF-PLUG-1 pre-installed.
EB-CAT5E-100B 100 meters bulk reel cable
EB-CAT5E-300B 300 meters bulk reel cable
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767  !  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA  !  +1 (518) 877-5173  !  Fax +1 (518) 877-8346
Email: mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com  !  Web: http://www.etherbus.com  !  Store: http://www.sixnetstore.com
JJJaaaccckkkeeettt   CCChhheeemmmiiicccaaalll   rrreeesssiiissstttaaannnccceee   CCChhhaaarrrttt   ---   CCCAAATTT555EEE
Key to Reaction:
o Nil: Excellent resistance over a prolonged period
o Nil to slight: Very good resistance over a prolonged period
o Slight: Good resistance (after prolonged exposure some affect my be noticeable)
o Poor: Short term contact possible under certain conditions
o No resistance: Pronounced attack
Inorganic Substances Temp
°C
Concen-
tration
Reaction
ACETIC ACID  Room 20% nil to slight
ACETIC ACID 3N Room  poor
ALUMINIUM CHLORIDE,
AQU. Room 5% nil
AMMONIA, AQU. Room 10% nil
ANILINE  Room  no resistance
BARIUM SALTS Room cold saturated nil to slight
BORIC ACID Room 100% nil to slight
CALCIUM CHLORIDE Room cold saturated nil to slight
CALCIUM NITRATE Room cold saturated nil to slight
CHROMIUM SALTS, AQU. Room cold saturated nil to slight
COPPER SALTS, AQU. Room cold saturated nil to slight
Fe CHLORIDE, AQU 5% 40°C  slight
HYDROCHLORIC ACID
20% Room 20% nil to slight
HYDROGEN PEROXIDE Room 3% nil to slight
HYDROGEN SULPHIDE Room  nil to slight
MAGNESIUM SALTS,
AQU. Room cold saturated nil to slight
MERCURY Room 100% nil to slight
MERCURY SALTS, AQU. Room cold saturated nil to slight
NICKEL SALTS, AQU. Room cold saturated nil to slight
NITRIC ACID  Room 20% no resistance
PHOSPHORIC ACID Room 50% nil to slight
POTASSIUM
CARBONATE, AQU.
(POTASH) Room  nil to slight
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE Room cold saturated nil to slight
POTASSIUM
DICHROMATE, AQU. Room  slight
POTASSIUM IODIE Room  nil to slight
POTASSIUM
NITRATE,AQU. Room  nil to slight
POTASSIUM
PERMANGANATE Room  nil to slight
POTASSIUM SULPHATE,
AQU. Room  nil to slight
SEA WATER Room 100% nil
SILVER SALTS, AQU. Room  nil to slight
SODIUM BICARBONATE,
AQU. (SODA) Room  slight
SODIUM CHLORIDE,
AQU. Room  nil to slight